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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
13/01/2026

To date
13/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 13/01/2026 BEVIN P OMMEN SHERLY MATHEW 
(MTHR)

PARAPPATTU 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PENNUKKAR, ALA, 
PENNUKKARA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

2 13/01/2026 Jeena Shaji T M Shaji (FTHR) Thattarodathu, 
Eramathoor, 

Thripperumthura, 
Eramathoor, 689622, 

Mavelikara

  

3 13/01/2026 LINZY JOHNI MATHEW T G (HSBN) Thekkummoottil, 
Kodukulanji, Ala, 

Kodukulanji, 689508, 
Chengannur

  

4 13/01/2026 SEWIN ABRAHAM 
SECIL 

SECIL K K (FTHR) KUMMAMPUZHA 
MALAYIL, 

Kodukulanji, Ala, 
Kodukulanji, 689508, 

Chengannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

5 13/01/2026 Madhusudhanan Nair Suseela Devi (WIFE) Harichandanam, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 
Valiyakulagara, 690104, 

Chengannur

  

6 13/01/2026 Suseela Devi Madhusudhanan Nair 
(HSBN)

Harichandanam, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 
Valiyakulagara, 690104, 

Chengannur

  

7 13/01/2026 SREERAG M S Madhusudhanan Nair 
(FTHR)

Harichandanam, 
Valiyakulagara, Mannar, 
Valiyakulagara, 689623, 

Chengannur

  

8 13/01/2026 SREEKUTTY B USHA (MTHR) 292, AREEKKARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

AREEKKRA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

9 13/01/2026 karthikkrishna  A Ajith Kumar  A G 
(FTHR)

Aji bhavan, karakkad, 
mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

10 13/01/2026 MATHAI VARGHESE THOMAS VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

07/205, 
MOOLASSERIL, 
KALLISSERY, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

11 13/01/2026 RESHMI CK RADHAKRISHNAN C 
K (FTHR)

452, AREEKKARA, 
MULAKKUZHA, 

AREEKKARA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

12 13/01/2026 BIPIN C BABU BABU PG (FTHR) 263, AREEKKARA, 
MULAKUZHA, 

AREEKKARA, 689505, 
CHENGANNUR

  

13 13/01/2026 Lekshmi S P R Suresh Kumar 
(FTHR)

Thekkethazhon, Prayar, 
pandanad, pandanad 

north, 689124, 
chengannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

14 13/01/2026 JOHNSON BABY C J KOSHY (FTHR) CHAKKALATHEKKETHIL, 
VENMONEY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VENMONEY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

15 13/01/2026 SHAFINA MOL N NAZEER E (FTHR) ASHIK MANZIL, 
PUNTHAL P O, 

VENMONY, 
PUNTHALA, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

16 13/01/2026 Safna Haris Haris A (FTHR) Perunthayil Manzil, 
Kurattikkadu, Mannar, 

Mannar, 689622, 
Chengannur

  

17 13/01/2026 PARVATHY SUNIL 
PILLAI 

SUNIL SUKUMARAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

ARCHANA HOUSE, 
KODUKULANJI P O, 

CHENGANNUR, 
KODUKULANJI, 

689508, 
CHENGANNUR

  

18 13/01/2026 P N NARAYANA 
PILLAI 

NARAYANA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

VENATTUMALAYIL, 
KEEZHCHERIMEL, 

CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR P O, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

19 13/01/2026 CHANDY VARGHESE K C VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

KARAMODUKKUSSERIL 
VEEDU, PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

20 13/01/2026 PRAKASH 
SASIDHARAN 

SASIDHARAN (FTHR) 301, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

21 13/01/2026 ADITHYAN N INDHU V R (MTHR) VALLIATHU HOUSE, 
VANAVATHUKARA, 

THIRUVANAVANDOOR, 
THIRUVANVANDOOR 

P O, 689109, 
CHENGANNUR

  

22 13/01/2026 SAJU KURUVILLA RAJU T T (OTHR) CHAKKUMMOOTTIL 
EBENEZER, 

KALLISSERY, 
CHENGANNUR, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

23 13/01/2026 Shyam S sasidharan achari VR 
(FTHR)

Vadakkethil Puthen 
Veedu, karakkad, 

mulakuzha, Karakkad, 
689504, Chengannur

  

24 13/01/2026 MANJU M RAJESH R (HSBN) 007/449 
SREESHYLAM, 
MULAKUZHA, 

CHENGANNUR, 
KARAKKAD, 689504, 

CHENGANNUR

  

25 13/01/2026 Gokul Murali Muraleedhara Kurup 
(FTHR)

Muralee Bhavanam, 
Pennukkara, Ala, Ala, 
689520, Chengannur

  

26 13/01/2026 ALAN GEORGE GEORGE SAMUEL 
(FTHR)

THEVALAKANDATHIL 
BIJU BHAVANAM, 

PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

27 13/01/2026 MANESH M M K MANGALAN 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 
THURUTHIMEL, 
CHERIYANAD, 

NEDUVARAMCODE, 
689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

28 13/01/2026 LENA ELZA 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON BABY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHEKKETHIL, 
VENMONEY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VENMONEY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

29 13/01/2026 USHA NARAYANA 
PILLAI 

P N NARAYANA 
PILLAI (HSBN)

VENATTUMALAYIL, 
KEEZHCHERIMEL, 

CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR P O, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  

30 13/01/2026 LEYA ACHA 
JOHNSON

JOHNSON BABY 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALATHEKKETHIL, 
VENMONEY, 

CHENGANNUR, 
VENMONEY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

31 13/01/2026  K K BHASI A K AMMINI (WIFE) KALATHIL, 
KARAZHMA WEST, 

CHENNITHALA, 
CHERUKOLE, 690104, 

MAVELIKARA

  

32 13/01/2026 SAJITH T U UDAYA KUMAR 
(FTHR)

THEVIRETH, 
THURUTHIMEL, 
CHERIYANAD, 

NEDUVARAMCODE, 
689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

33 13/01/2026 MERLIN MATHEW Mathew K Y (FTHR) Kuttyvadakekthil, 
Eramathoor PO, 

Mannar, Eramathoor, 
689622, Mavelikkara

  

34 13/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RIZWAN RIYAZ 

RIYAS A S (FTHR) AMMANOOR, 
MANNAR P O, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

35 13/01/2026 Samuel P Mathew Anie Samuel (WIFE) Choolumthuruthil 
Purayil House, 
Karikkuzhy, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala South, 

690105, Mavelikkara

  

36 13/01/2026 ABEL BIJI VARGHESE BIJI VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

THENNADIYIL 
HOUSE, 

ERAMATHOOR P O, 
CHENNITHALA 

THRIPPERUMTHURA, 
ERMATHOOR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

37 13/01/2026 LATHA SUNIL KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

005/642 SUNITHA 
VILASAM, 

KARAKKAD, 
MULAKUZHA, 

KARAKKAD, 689504, 
CHENGANNUR

  

38 13/01/2026 SARATH T UDHAYAKUMAR T K 
(FTHR)

THEVIRETHU, 
THURUTHIMEL, 
CHERIYANAD, 

NEDUVARAMCODE, 
689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

39 13/01/2026 MANIKANDAN C CHELLAPPAN (FTHR) 380,KATTIL 
VADAKKETHIL, 
BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKAD, 

BUDHANOOR, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

40 13/01/2026 UDAYAMMA SURESH P B (HSBN) 336/ 
PALANILKKUNNATHIL, 

BUDHANOOR, 
ENNAKKAD, 

BUDHANOOR P O, 
689510, 

CHENGANNUR

  

41 13/01/2026 Annie Samuel Samuel P Mathew 
(HSBN)

Choolumthuruthil 
Purayil House, 
Karikkuzhy, 

Thripperumthura, 
Chennithala South, 

690105, Mavelikkara

  

42 13/01/2026 ALMANAF P A ABDUL SHUKOOR 
(FTHR)

7/172 A 
PALAKEEZHIL, 
KURATTIKADU, 

MANNAR P O, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

43 13/01/2026 ABHISHEK V NAIR VENUGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

ATHIRA 
BHAVANAM, ALA, 

CHENGANNUR, ALA, 
689508, 

CHENGANNUR

  

44 13/01/2026 ROSHAN ROY ROY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

KOTHEYKATTIL, 
KEEZHVANMAZHY, 

PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 689506, 

CHENGANNUR

  

45 13/01/2026 SAMKUTTY P C THOMAS (FTHR) PATHIYAMADATHIL, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

46 13/01/2026 GOVIND G 
UNNITHAN 

GOPAKUMAR T G 
(FTHR)

37 THOTTATHIL 
NANDANAM, 

KURATTIKKADU, 
MANNAR, MANNAR, 

689622, 
CHENGANNUR

  

47 13/01/2026 Priya Sunil Sunil S Pillai (HSBN) 09/284, Archana House, 
Kodukulanji, Ala, 
Kodukulanji P O, 

689508, Chengannur

  

48 13/01/2026 GEETHA SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

IKKARAPALLATHU, 
KALLISSERRY, 

THIRUVANVANDOOR, 
KALLISSERRY, 

689124, 
CHENGANNUR

  

49 13/01/2026 Joel John John Varghese (FTHR) Modiuzhathil, Angadical 
South, Puliyoor, 

Angadical South P O, 
689122, Chengannur

  

50 13/01/2026 DONIYA CHERIYAN AJAY M THOMAS 
(HSBN)

5/325, MATHETHU 
VADAKKETHIL, 
VENMONEY P O, 

VENMONY, 
VENMONY, 689509, 

CHENGANNUR

  

51 13/01/2026 Jomon John John Varghese (FTHR) Modiyuzhathil, 
Angadical South, 

Puliyoor, Angadical 
South P O, 689122, 

Chengannur

  

52 13/01/2026 ALFIYA JUNAID MUHAMMAD 
JUNAID (FTHR)

05/600,THARAYIL 
PALLATHU, 
MANNAR, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR P O, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

53 13/01/2026 AJISHA P  K MOLLY  RAJU 
(MTHR)

192, VETTIYATTETH, 
MAVELIKARA, 
EZHAKADAVU, 

690104, 
CHENGANNUR

  

54 13/01/2026 ABIYA SURESH SURESH C (FTHR) 01/467 
PALANILKKUNATHIL, 

MULAKUZHA, 
CHENGANNUR, 
PIRALASSERY, 

689122, 
CHENGANNUR

  

55 13/01/2026 ANJU REMANAN REMANAN P S (FTHR) PAZHUVOTTU 
HOUSE, 

PAVUKKARA P O, 
KURATTISSERY, 

PAVUKKARA, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

56 13/01/2026 Abraham Daniel Sheela Thomas (OTHR) Neduvanthara 
Thakidiyil, Varamboor, 
Venmony, Venmony P 
O, 689509, Chengannur

  

57 13/01/2026 ALSABITH 
SUJITHKHAN

SUJITHKHAN (FTHR) MEDAYIL, 
KURATTIKKADU, 

MANNAR, MANNAR, 
689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

58 13/01/2026 JAINI SUMI EAPEN PRABEESH JOHN 
(HSBN)

PADEESSERIL, 
CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR, 
CHENGANNUR, 

689121, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

59 13/01/2026 SANY SAJU RAJU T T (OTHR) CHAKKUMMOOTTIL 
EBENEZER, 

KALLISSERY, 
CHENGANNUR, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

60 13/01/2026 Sheeja Madhusudanan Madhusudanan (HSBN) Chennakodathu Aparna 
Nivas, Cheriyanad, 

Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 
689511, Chengannur

  

61 13/01/2026 SHEELA M JOHN THOMAS JOHN 
(FTHR)

MANNIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

KEEZHVANMAZHY, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

62 13/01/2026 ABIN V ANIYAN ANIYAN KUNJ (FTHR) PALAYIL ABIN 
VILLA, 

PENNUKKARA, ALA, 
PENNUKKARA, 

689520, 
CHENGANNUR

  

63 13/01/2026 Annamma Philipose Shaji Philip (OTHR) Veliyathu Kadavil, 
Vazharmangalam, 

Chengannur, 
Vazharmangalam, 

689124, Chengannur

  

64 13/01/2026 Jibin Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Choorakattu 
Puthenveedu, 

Kuttemperoor, Mannar, 
Kuttemperoor, 689623, 

Chengannur

  

65 13/01/2026  Kavya Santhosh R Santhosh P G (FTHR) Orutharayil, Cheriyanad, 
Cheriyanad, Cheriyanad, 

689511, Chengannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

66 13/01/2026 V M SHAHUL 
HAMEED 

KUNJU RAWTHER 
MAIDEEN (FTHR)

VAZHAPIDASSERIL, 
PUNTHALA, 
VENMONY, 

PUNTHALA, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

67 13/01/2026 AKSHITHA PRASAD PRASANNA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

VALAYIL, 
PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

68 13/01/2026 SHAJI PHILIP Moni Philip (WIFE) Veliyathu Kadavil, 
Vazharmangalam, 

Chengannur, 
Vazharmangalam, 

689124, Chengannur

  

69 13/01/2026 Reni Sunu Sunukumar T K (HSBN) Thuruthikkattil House, 
Pandanad West, 

Pandanad, Pandanad, 
689506, Chengannur

  

70 13/01/2026 APARNA P P V  PRIYA (MTHR) RAJ NIVAS, 
KUTTEMPEROOR P 

O, MANNAR, 
KUTTEMPEROOR P 

O, 689623, 
CHENGANNUR

  

71 13/01/2026 ASWIN PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) VALAYIL, 
PANDANAD, 
PANDANAD, 

PANDANAD, 689506, 
CHENGANNUR

  

72 13/01/2026 BIZAM MUHAMMED MUHAMAD  HASSAN 
(FTHR)

05/379 
OTTATHENGIL, 
MANNAR P O, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

73 13/01/2026 HIRAN RAJ RAJU CR (FTHR) 118, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

74 13/01/2026 ROSAMMA SEBASTIAN (HSBN) 14/293, 
VETTATHUVILA 

THOPPIL, 
ENNAKKAD, 
ENNAKKAD, 

ENNAKKAD, 689624, 
CHENGANNUR

  

75 13/01/2026 Saifa Shaji Shaji M M (FTHR) Mukadiyil padinjattethil, 
Punthala, Venmony, 
Punthala, 689509, 

Chengannur

  

76 13/01/2026 Sajad S Shabu A (FTHR) Karikkum Vilayil, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

77 13/01/2026 Arun I Indran V D (FTHR) Vilangezhathu House, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

78 13/01/2026 MONI PHILIP SHAJI PHILIP (HSBN) Veliyathu Kadavil, 
Vazharmangalam, 

Chengannur, 
Vazharmangalam, 

689124, Chengannur

  

79 13/01/2026 AKHILA KRISHNAN GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

KANNANKARA, 
THRIPPERUMTHURA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
THRIPPERUMTHGURA, 

690105, 
CHENGANNUR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

80 13/01/2026 NAHUMA  HUSSAIN MUHAMMED  
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

005/377 
OTTATHENGIL, 
MANNAR P O, 

KURATTISSERY, 
MANNAR, 689622, 

CHENGANNUR

  

81 13/01/2026 SNEHA ANNA PHILIP Shaji Philip (FTHR) Veliyathu Kadavil, 
Vazharmangalam, 

Chengannur, 
Vazgarmangalam, 

689124, Chengannur

  

82 13/01/2026 Anjana  S Sambaran V D (FTHR) Valiyaparambil House, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

83 13/01/2026 STEPHIN IYPE PHILIP Shaji Philip (FTHR) Veliyathu Kadavil, 
Vazharmangalam, 

Chengannur, 
Vazharmangalam, 

689124, Chengannur

  

84 13/01/2026 Biju  A Chacko M M Chacko (FTHR) Akkarakandathil, 
Mazhukkeer, Kallissery, 

Kallissery, 689124, 
Chengannur

  

85 13/01/2026 APARNA  PRAJITH PRAJITH KUMAR G K 
(FTHR)

PRAJITH BHAVAN, 
MAZHUKEER, 

KALLISSERY P O, 
KALLISSERY, 689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

86 13/01/2026 Sanjay P Jiji Jiji P T (FTHR) palanilkkunnathil, 
erappankuzhi, 
chengannur, 

chengannur, 689121, 
chengannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

87 13/01/2026 Issac Varughese Varghese (FTHR) Mulamkattil House, 
Mundancavu, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

88 13/01/2026 Archana S Sambaran V D (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
Pandanad, Pandanad, 
Pandanad, 689506, 

Chengannur

  

89 13/01/2026 Shifana S Shajahan  V A (FTHR) Shifana Manzil, 
Kollakadavu, 
Cheriyanad, 

Kollakadavu, 690509, 
Chengannur

  

90 13/01/2026 M RADHAKRISHNA 
KURUP 

MADHAVA KURUP 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL, 
THONACKAD P O, 

CHERIYANAD, 
THONACKKAD, 

689511, 
CHENGANNUR

  

91 13/01/2026 Jiji Issac Issac Varughese (HSBN) Mulamkattil House, 
Mundancavu, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  

92 13/01/2026 Rijo George George (FTHR) 10/383,POYKKATTIL 
ANUVILLA, 

KALYATHRA, 
VENMONEY, 

VENMONEY, 689509, 
CHENGANNUR

  

93 13/01/2026 MURALI T D Vineetha Vijayan 
(WIFE)

10/304 
Thachanparambil, 

Thonackadu, Puliyoor, 
Thonackadu, 689511, 

Chengannoor

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

94 13/01/2026 SWATHY RAJ RAJU CK (FTHR) 447, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

MULAKUZHA, 
KOZHUVALLOOR, 

689521, 
CHENGANNUR

  

95 13/01/2026 ANU MARY ALEX Alexander (FTHR) Kuriparambil, 
Thonackadu, Ennakkad, 
Peringilipuram, 689624, 

Chengannur

  

96 13/01/2026 SUHARA V H HASSAN V M (FTHR) PALLIKIZHAKKETHIL, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 
KOLLAKADAVU, 

CHERIYANAD P O, 
690509, CHEGNNUR

  

97 13/01/2026 Pavithra Mohan Rajamani P S (MTHR) Chithira, Pennukkara, 
Ala, Pennukkara P O, 
689520, Chengannur

  

98 13/01/2026 JOSNA JOSE Julie John (MTHR) 10/473 Jose Villa, 
Thonackadu, Puliyoor, 
Thonackadu, 689511, 

Chengannoor

  

99 13/01/2026 ARCHANA NAIR ANISH V PILLAI 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE 
THAZHON, 

PANDANAD NORTH 
P O, PRAYAR, 

PANDANAD NORTH, 
689124, 

CHENGANNUR

  

100 13/01/2026 MATHEWS MAR 
THIMOTHIOS 

P J Baby (FTHR) Menorah Orthodox 
Centre, Venmony, 

Venmony, Venmony, 
689509, Chengannur

  

101 13/01/2026 Jinu T J Jaison T P (FTHR) Thoniparackal, 
Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 

Chengannur, 689121, 
Chengannur

  



Jan 14, 2026, 12:09 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHENGANNUR

Revision identity

102 13/01/2026 Thulaseekumar S R 
Ramachandran Nair

Ramachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

Sreebhadra House, 
Satham Kulangara, 

Chengannur, 
Chengannur, 689121, 

Muncipality

  

103 13/01/2026 ARYA ANIL ANIL KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

JAWAHAR 
NAVODAYA 
VIDYALAYA, 

CHENNITHALA, 
MAVELIKARA, 
CHENNITHALA, 

690105, MAVELIKARA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


